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Notification for Viva -voce of Community Service

The following is the schedule of Viva -voce for the Community Service for the students
who have filled up the form to appear at the 2nd Semester B.A./B. Sc /B.Com./BCA

(Hons, 4Yr.) and Multidisciplinary (3Yr.) Examination, 2025.

Date/Time | Student to Appear Venue Waiting Room
04.09.2025 All the students of Department of
(11.15 AM) | Mathematics Hons. Mathematics
All the students of | Department of Botany
Botany Hons
All the students of Department of
Geography Hons Geography
All the students of Room No.VB 3
Philosophy Hons
06.09.2025 All the students of Department of
(11.15 AM) Bengali Hons. Bengali
All the students of | Department of Santali
Santali Hons
All the students of Department of
Sanskrit Hons Sanskrit
06.09.2025 B.A.(General)(3Yr Department of Students will
(12.30 PM) Multidisciplinary Sanskrit. wait in AB6.
Studies in (Newly
Humanities AB206).
(Reg. No-
VU231090594 -
2023-24 to
VU231091189-
2023-24)
06.09.2025 B.A.(General)(3Yr | Room No. AB304. (2nd | Students will
(11.15 AM) Multidisciplinary | floor of administrative | wait AB303.
Studies in building) (Ambedkar
Humanities Bhaban).
(Reg. No-
VU241090589 -
2024-25 to
VU241090805-




2024-25)

06.09.2025
(11.15 AM)

B.A.(General)(3Yr
Multidisciplinary
Studies in
Humanities
(Reg. No-
VU241090809 -
2024-25 to
VU241090973-
2024-25)

Room No. AB 202.

Students will
wait AB203.

08.09.2025
(11.15 AM)

B.Sc.(General)(3Yr
Multidisciplinary
Studies in
Physical/Biological
Science
(Reg. No-
VU241090536 -

2024-25to
VU241090573-
2024-25)

Room No. AB304. (2nd
floor of administrative
building) (Ambedkar

Bhaban).

Students will
wait AB303.

08.09.2025
(12.15 PM)

B.A.(General)(3Yr
Multidisciplinary
Studies in
Humanities
(Reg. No-
VU241090974 -
2024-25 to
VU241091131-
2024-25)

Room No. AB304. (2nd
floor of administrative
building) (Ambedkar

Bhaban).

09.09.2025
(12.15 PM)

All the students of
History Hons.
(including
VU231090428 of
2023-24)

Department of
History

09.09.2025
(11.15 AM)

All the students of
BCA., Physics
Hons., Chemistry
Hons., Physiology
Hons., BCOM
Hons.

Room No. NB4

Studeénts will
wait in NB3.

09.09.2025
(12.45 PM)

All the students of
English Hons.

Room No. NB4

Students will
wait in NB3.
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09.09.2025 B.A.(General)(3Yr Room No. NB7. Students will
(1115 AM) | Multidisciplinary wait in NB9.
Studies in
Humanities
(Reg. No-
VU241091132 -
2024-25 to
VU241091345-
2024-25)

09.09.2025 B.A.(General)(3Yr Room No. NB6. Students will
(11.15 AM) Multidisciplinary wait NBS.
Studies in
Humanities
(Reg. No-
VU241091347 -
2024-25 to
VU241091517-
2024-25)

09.09.2025 B.A.(General)(3Yr | Room No. AB304. (2n | Students will
(1115 AM) Multidisciplinary | floor of administrative | wait AB303.
Studies in building) (Ambedkar
Humanities Bhaban).

(Reg. No-
vVU241091518 -
2024-25 to
VU241091698-
2024-25)

10.09.2025 All the students of Department of
(12.45 PM) Zoology Honours Zoology

Students are advised to bring with them report of Community service and
admit card of 27d semester examination, 2025 and also, they should come at
least 15 minutes before the commencement of the examination.

Students, who do not find their slots in the above schedule, are advised to
report to Mrs. Kakoli Chakraborty at the college office within 02.09.2025.
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