

GARHBETA COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Vidyasagar University)
Accredited by NAAC

Website: www.garhbetacollege.ac.in E-mail:garhbetacollege48@gmail.com Phone No. - (03227) 265143/267154

♦ At - GARHBETA ♦ P.O.: GARHBETA ♦ DIST.: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR ♦ STATE.; WEST BENGAL ♦ PIN-721127

Date: 30-08-2025

Notification for Viva -voce of Community Service

The following is the schedule of Viva –voce for the Community Service for the students who have filled up the form to appear at the 2nd Semester B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./BCA (Hons, 4Yr.) and Multidisciplinary (3Yr.) Examination, 2025.

Date/Time	Student to Appear	Venue	Waiting Room
04.09.2025	All the students of	Department of	
(11.15 AM)	Mathematics Hons.	Mathematics	±
	All the students of	Department of Botany	
	Botany Hons		
	All the students of	Department of	
	Geography Hons	Geography	
	All the students of	Room No.VB 3	
	Philosophy Hons		
06.09.2025	All the students of	Department of	
(11.15 AM)	Bengali Hons.	Bengali	
	All the students of	Department of Santali	
	Santali Hons	1 10 10 10 11	
	All the students of	Department of	
	Sanskrit Hons	Sanskrit	
06.09.2025	B.A.(General)(3Yr	Department of	Students will
(12.30 PM)	Multidisciplinary	Sanskrit.	wait in AB6.
	Studies in		(Newly
	Humanities		AB206).
	(Reg. No-		
	VU231090594 -		
	2023-24 to		
	VU231091189-		
	2023-24)		
06.09.2025	B.A.(General)(3Yr	Room No. AB304. (2nd	Students will
(11.15 AM)	Multidisciplinary	floor of administrative	wait AB303.
	Studies in	building) (Ambedkar	
	Humanities	Bhaban).	
	(Reg. No-		
	VU241090589 -		
	2024-25 to	4	
	VU241090805-		

and an	2024-25)		
06.09.2025 (11.15 AM)	B.A.(General)(3Yr Multidisciplinary Studies in Humanities (Reg. No- VU241090809 - 2024-25 to VU241090973- 2024-25)	Room No. AB 202.	Students will wait AB203.
08.09.2025 (11.15 AM)	B.Sc.(General)(3Yr Multidisciplinary Studies in Physical/Biological Science (Reg. No- VU241090536 - 2024-25 to VU241090573- 2024-25)	Room No. AB304. (2 nd floor of administrative building) (Ambedkar Bhaban).	Students will wait AB303.
08.09.2025 (12.15 PM)	B.A.(General)(3Yr Multidisciplinary Studies in Humanities (Reg. No- VU241090974 - 2024-25 to VU241091131- 2024-25)	Room No. AB304. (2nd floor of administrative building) (Ambedkar Bhaban).	
09.09.2025 (12.15 PM)	All the students of History Hons. (including VU231090428 of 2023-24)	Department of History	
09.09.2025 (11.15 AM)	All the students of BCA., Physics Hons., Chemistry Hons., Physiology Hons., BCOM Hons.	Room No. NB4	Students will wait in NB3.
09.09.2025 (12.45 PM)	All the students of English Hons.	Room No. NB4	Students will wait in NB3.

09.09.2025 (11.15 AM)	B.A.(General)(3Yr Multidisciplinary Studies in Humanities (Reg. No- VU241091132 - 2024-25 to VU241091345- 2024-25)	Room No. NB7.	Students will wait in NB9.
09.09.2025 (11.15 AM)	B.A.(General)(3Yr Multidisciplinary Studies in Humanities (Reg. No- VU241091347 - 2024-25 to VU241091517- 2024-25)	Room No. NB6.	Students will wait NB8.
09.09.2025 (11.15 AM)	B.A.(General)(3Yr Multidisciplinary Studies in Humanities (Reg. No- VU241091518 - 2024-25 to VU241091698- 2024-25)	Room No. AB304. (2 nd floor of administrative building) (Ambedkar Bhaban).	Students will wait AB303.
10.09.2025 (12.45 PM)	All the students of Zoology Honours	Department of Zoology	

- Students are advised to bring with them report of Community service and admit card of 2nd semester examination, 2025 and also, they should come at least 15 minutes before the commencement of the examination.
- Students, who do not find their slots in the above schedule, are advised to report to Mrs. Kakoli Chakraborty at the college office within 02.09.2025.

DR. HARIJKASAD SARKAR PRINCIPAL GARHBETA COLLEGE

Garhbeta College Peschim Medinipur